
8.25 Wood and BBC-Orchestrawith 16 outstanding vocalists$40 Norman Walker (bari.tone)
$48 Ormandy and Minneapoli:
Symphony Orchestra,"Country Gatdens"
"Shepherd’s Hey""Molly on the Shore"

Grainge8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Walton and London Phil-harmonic Orchestra9.42 Steuart Wilson (baritone)9.48 Goossens and New Sym-
phony Orchestra10. O Repetition of Talks fromthe Boys Overseas50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS41.20 "Radio City Revels"71.33 Novelty Orchestra11.39 Will Fyffe (vocal comic),11.45 Strings of the BBC Scot-tish Orchestra,
"Mulguy Braes’’"Cameron’s Lilt"
"TLuggie Burn’
"Merry Andrew

neces Whyte
bat
Bob Smith and"his Ideal
an
"Bringing in the New Year"

Smith & Park11.54 Pipes and Drums of the2nd Batt., Scots weet,"Skye Boat Song" .. "Lawson"Cock o’ the
12. 0 CHIMES
12. Ba.m. (app.) CLOSE DOWN

ZNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music8.0 "Grand City"8.15 Variety8.45 "Marco Polo"
» O More varietyGus Gray9.46 "The Travelling Trouba-
ty ee10. Popular classical recitals
Close downIN IHVERCARGILL |680 kc. 441m. |

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady: Famouswomen composers, Del Riegoand Daisy McGeogh11.20 "Health in the Home:
Don’t Fool With Nature"12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)&. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Dance orchestras on theair
5.45 A Budget of Sport from"The Sportsman"6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave’’
6.16 LONDON NEWS and WarReview
6.45 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars’7. 0 Reserved
7.15 New Year: Message by His}
Excelleney, the Governor-General}

7.37 Musical Hawaii8.0 "The Bright Horizon"
8.30. "The Starmaker"
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Dancing time, featuringthe year’s most popular hits |10. 0 "The Music of the Pipes,"
a Scottish miniature
10. & Old-time dance programme10.45 New. Year Greetings11. 0 Close down

BZ) one1010 ke. 297m,
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes7.15 Anything Goes!
7.45 Basin Street Parade9.0 New recordings
30 Rambling through the clas-
O Swing session
.45 Close down

| Thursday. December 31
we

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Love for a Day10.30 Cavalcade of Drama10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.356 The Shopping Reporter
( y)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home. Service session
(eran?4.30 eadline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Long, Long, a5.15 Molly and erFriends

Little
* Air Adventures of Jimmie
en
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.15 History And All That7.30 The One Ranger RidesaeTusitala, Teller of TalesHeadline News
Flying for FreedomKlondike
Doctor Mac
Men and Motoring (Rod
Ibot)
London News

-30 New Year festivals
*.sa. There’s a Good Time Com-
12.30
a.m. What’s New?
0 We've Gone a Long Way

—

ao
PO
Renn>

‘on
oeabah

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
;

6. 0,7.0 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Taik by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Life’s lighter side10.30 Cavaicade of Drama10.45 Big Sister11.25 The Shopping Reporter(Suzanne)11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3.0 Variety programme4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Tony)6. 0 Air Adventures of JimmieAlien
6.15 London News7.16 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
-45 Sacrifice: "Destroyer"
O Headline News5 Flying for Freedom
43° Gems from Light Opera
O Doctor Mac
QO Overseas recordings0 London News‘30 New Year Scottish session
("Andra") ©

:

3ZB_ causionncn
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleSécrim"
O Fashion’s fancies
. 9 Aunt Daisy9.45 Wiorning Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Green House
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Musical Memories2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home _ Service session(Joan)3.30 Their Songs for You4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Nancy)5. 0 Children’s session, com-
mencing with Tales and Legends5.20 ‘‘Nana," the Pets’ Friend
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Down Memory Lane

7.15 History And All That!
7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
745 Tavern tunes
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Flying for Freedom
8.45 Yes-No Jackpots9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 The Evening Star10.15 Demand performance11. 0 The Lyn Christies at Home11.50 Announcers greet the NewYear
2. Oa.m. Close down

ATB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10. O Uncle Jimm
10.15 Love for a Day10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister ;
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.36 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce ©

4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. O The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent=whistle
7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7. Thrills from Grand Opera8. 0 Headline News8. & Flving for Freadam
OQ Doctor Mac
5 Highroads of Melody
O Band Waggon
OQ London News
5 eee Interlude for theiftt i
12. 0 Close down

ZLA "here me6. 0, 7.0, 7.46 a.m. London News8.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"’
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.30 p.m. Beyond the Rainbow
Early evening musicLondon News
Variety
Green Meadows
Laugh of the weekHeadline News
Flying for FreedomDonald Novis singsDoctor Mac
The Motoring sessionA Talk by Anne Stewarta.m. Close down
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ThISREMEDYENDSALL
SKIN TROUBLES

Such a pityeto allow spots;
pimples, sorepatchesorblem
ishesofanykind toWOrIY you
when the healing touch ofDDD Prescriptionwill clear
them all away: When all
else fails, this soothing, anti-
septic liqujd puts an end to
eczema; dermatitis, psoriasis,
ulcers,badlegs,spots,boilsO5
septicsores: DDD Prescrip-
tionprovidesvaluable first-aidin cases of burns; scalds and
open wounds; Alwayskeep 8
supply handy;
D.D.D Prescription (8sold bv chemists evetu-where at 2/3; 8/11 and
7/2 0 bottle: 67

DDD:PRESCRIPTION

MISS0LEARY
THANKS
HARDYS OrGOODHEALTH

TheManager,RM:Hardy&Co:
DearSir_Beingagreatsuffererfrom
indigestionandkindredcomplaintsfora number of yearsand having triedotherremedieswhichgavemenorelief
whatever, I waspersuadedbya friendto tryHardy'S IndigestionandUlcer-atedStomachRemedy: Tdid SOandampleasedtosaythatInowenjoygoodhealth andhavehad no recurrenceof
theabovecomplaint:-~Yours faithfully,ANNIEOLEARY, Sydney,NSW

HARDYS INDIGESTIONAnDREMEDYULCERATEDSTOMACH


